
# Teams

1 Nystrom E / Σιαπάνη Μ

2 Maiorova O / Podlubnaia Y

3 Χίντζιου Μ / Ripnaya K

4 Siapani K / Χατζηκωνστάντα Α

5 Lokteva M / Storozhylova A

5 Χριστοφόρου Θ  / Σιακίδου Α

5 Markari M / Laspou V

5 Shatalina I / Strugova A

9 Kokkinou D / Karaoli D

9 Veselova J / Inozemtseva V

9 Themistokleous P  / Tryfonos K 

600

Τελική Κατάταξη και Βαθμολογία

Λεμεσός

Γυναικών
Points

1000

800

200

200

500

400

400

400

400

200


