

Τελική Κατάταξη και Βαθμολογία
Λεμεσός



Γυναικών

#	Teams	Points
1	Nystrom E / Σιαπάνη Μ	1000
2	Μαϊορονα Ο / Podlubnaia Υ	800
3	Χίντζιου Μ / Ριρναγα Κ	600
4	Siapani Κ / Χατζηκωνσταντα Α	500
5	Lokteva Μ / Storozhylona Α	400
5	Χριστοφόρου Θ / Σιακίδου Α	400
5	Markari Μ / Lasrou Β	400
5	Shatalina Ι / Strugova Α	400
9	Kokkinou Δ / Karaoli Δ	200
9	Veselova J / Inozemtseva Β	200
9	Themistokleous Ρ / Tryfonos Κ	200